2023-2024 Middle School Virtual Challenge Meet #1 Results

Calculator (4-8) - Team

Rank School

1 Mission K. White JH

2 Sharyland Gray MS

3 Gladewater Sabine MS
4 Whitesboro MS

5 Ponder MS

6 Plains MS

7 Olney MS

8 Lindsay MS

9 White Oak MS

10 Nazareth MS

11 Callisburg MS

12 Dallas Dealey MS

13 Era MS

14 Groveton MS

15 Hillsboro MS

16 Muenster MS

17 San Saba MS

18 Imperial Buena Vista MS
19 Dallas Greiner MS

20 Graford MS

21 Dallas Walker MS

22 Sabine Pass MS

23 Brock MS

24 Wink MS

25 Savoy MS

26 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
27 Medina MS

28 Mart MS

29 Lubbock Roosevelt MS
30 Pettus MS

Students

Fredy Cortes, Natalie Salinas, Nathan Alvarado

Denis Kwon, Justin Lim , Michelle Kim

Maycie Westbrook, Griffin DeHoyos, Veronica Castillo
Lauren Muntz, Abigail Snow, Layla Carey

Mackenzie Garcia, Rocco Bergara, Maddison Estes
Macy Bunton, Chloa Bearden, Kyson Bunch

AlJ Solano, Adrian Melchor, Crayton Nash

Brian Fuhrmann, Dani Jo Fleitman, Eadie Fleitman
Issac Bruno, Austin Fisher, Emma Fisher

Brynli Schilling, Allie Adkin-Pittillo, Wylie Braddock
Phoenix Hall, Matti Townsend, Martin Easter
Jonathan Livingston, Nahom Bekele, Nathan Michael
Levi Harris, Cortlyn Holt, Pressly Martindale

Evan Luna, Logan Hart, Branson Martin

Kaitlyn Marshall, Callie Greenberg, Brynlie Vantreese
Clara Bindel, Madelyn Peel, Dalton Miller

Atleigh Hunt, Emily Mays, Azerleigh Cummings
Mabis Mandujano, Luke Fierro, Cris Sanchez

Cristina Bratcher, Alyssa Zavala, Angelique Fuentes
Easton Perry, Kyler Westmoreland, Krosbie Lemley
Lusianny Silva Fucci, Xiomara Vacca Loaiza, Josue Jovel Zelaya
Kaden Daigle, Zoe Tran, Hazelyn Vargas

Jared Reed, Nathan Horton, Wyatt Sams

Viviana Flores, Brynleigh Gallegos, Scout McGehee
Adalynn Hernandez, Emma Reynolds, Jacob Campbell
Luke Moss, SJ Kirkpatrck , Hudson James

Gaige Wherry, Uriyah Ayers, Katie Jo Watts

Wyatt Pankonien, Brynley Smith, Laikyn Muir

Seth Netcher, Riley Linnenkugel, Gabe Russell

Isabella Ames, Julia Bridge, Jeremiah Norman

Conference District Total Score

6A
5A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
S5A
2A
2A
4A
2A
2A
1A
5A
1A
S5A
2A
3A
2A
1A
2A
1A
2A
3A
1A

31
31
15
10
10

13
15

10
11
13
20
10
13
29
10
11
21
11
25

23
33
31
18

30

966
822
759
714
651
632
596
555
547
513
468
453
370
367
362
351
330
315
261
258
254
241
236
216
214
207
195
174
162
49



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference  District Total Score
1 Nazareth MS Brynli Schilling, Allie Adkin-Pittillo, Wylie Braddock 1A 4 513

2 Imperial Buena Vista MS Mabis Mandujano, Luke Fierro, Cris Sanchez 1A 10 315

3 Graford MS Easton Perry, Kyler Westmoreland, Krosbie Lemley 1A 21 258

4 Savoy MS Adalynn Hernandez, Emma Reynolds, Jacob Campbell 1A 23 214

5 Medina MS Gaige Wherry, Uriyah Ayers, Katie Jo Watts 1A 31 195

6 Pettus MS Isabella Ames, Julia Bridge, Jeremiah Norman 1A 30 49



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Plains MS Macy Bunton, Chloa Bearden, Kyson Bunch 2A 5 632
2 Olney MS AlJ Solano, Adrian Melchor, Crayton Nash 2A 9 596
3 Lindsay MS Brian Fuhrmann, Dani Jo Fleitman, Eadie Fleitman 2A 13 555
4 Era MS Levi Harris, Cortlyn Holt, Pressly Martindale 2A 13 370
5 Groveton MS Evan Luna, Logan Hart, Branson Martin 2A 20 367
6 Muenster MS Clara Bindel, Madelyn Peel, Dalton Miller 2A 13 351
7 San Saba MS Atleigh Hunt, Emily Mays, Azerleigh Cummings 2A 29 330
8 Sabine Pass MS Kaden Daigle, Zoe Tran, Hazelyn Vargas 2A 25 241
9 Wink MS Viviana Flores, Brynleigh Gallegos, Scout McGehee 2A 6 216
10 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS Luke Moss, SJ Kirkpatrck , Hudson James 2A 33 207

—_
—

Mart MS Wyatt Pankonien, Brynley Smith, Laikyn Muir 2A 18 174



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference  District Total Score
1 Gladewater Sabine MS Maycie Westbrook, Griffin DeHoyos, Veronica Castillo 3A 15 759
2 Whitesboro MS Lauren Muntz, Abigail Snow, Layla Carey 3A 10 714
3 Ponder MS Mackenzie Garcia, Rocco Bergara, Maddison Estes 3A 10 651
4 White Oak MS Issac Bruno, Austin Fisher, Emma Fisher 3A 15 547
5 Callisburg MS Phoenix Hall, Matti Townsend, Martin Easter 3A 10 468
6 Brock MS Jared Reed, Nathan Horton, Wyatt Sams 3A 8 236
7 Lubbock Roosevelt MS Seth Netcher, Riley Linnenkugel, Gabe Russell 3A 2 162



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 4A

Rank  School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Hillsboro MS Kaitlyn Marshall, Callie Greenberg, Brynlie Vantreese 4A 10 362



Calculator (4-8) - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Sharyland Gray MS Denis Kwon, Justin Lim , Michelle Kim S5A 31 822
2 Dallas Dealey MS Jonathan Livingston, Nahom Bekele, Nathan Michael SA 11 453
3 Dallas Greiner MS Cristina Bratcher, Alyssa Zavala, Angelique Fuentes 5A 11 261
4 Dallas Walker MS Lusianny Silva Fucci, Xiomara Vacca Loaiza, Josue Jovel Zelaya 5A 11 254



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Mission K. White JH Fredy Cortes, Natalie Salinas, Nathan Alvarado 6A 31 966



Calculator (4-8) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Fredy Cortes
Denis Kwon
Natalie Salinas
Nathan Alvarado
Joel Trigo

Leila Morales
Kailyn Flores
Lina Villarreal
Madison Luna
Sofia Urquizo
Brian Fuhrmann
Emma Garcia
Justin Lim
Maycie Westbrook
Griffin DeHoyos
Karyme Jimenez
Lauren Muntz
Abigail Snow
Aracely Rodriguez
Angel Romero
Michelle Kim
Macy Bunton
Veronica Castillo
Mackenzie Garcia
Rocco Bergara
Al Solano

Jayden Lopez
Chloa Bearden
Layla Carey
Yeriel Cho
Jonathan Livingston
Alondra Urquizo
Brynli Schilling

School

Mission K. White JH
Sharyland Gray MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Lindsay MS

Mission K. White JH
Sharyland Gray MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Sharyland Gray MS
Plains MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Mission K. White JH
Plains MS
Whitesboro MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Mission K. White JH
Nazareth MS

Conference
6A
S5A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
2A
6A
SA
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
6A
6A
SA
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
6A
2A
3A
S5A
S5A
6A
1A

District
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
13
31
31
15
15
31
10
10
31
31
31
5
15
10
10
9
31
5
10
31
11
31
4

Grade Level
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Score
346
319
310
310
301
292
292
283
283
283
283
265
265
265
265
256
252
251
247
238
238
233
229
229
229
224
220
211
211
211
211
202
197



33
35
36
37
38
38
38
41
42
42
44
44
44
44
48
49
49
51
52
53
53
53
56
56
56
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
67
67
67

Adrian Melchor
Maddison Estes
Kyson Bunch
Cohen Deitsch
Karli Sluder

Issac Bruno

Austin Fisher
Jennifer Luna
Emma Robles
Emma Fisher
Easton Ford
Adalynn Hernandez
Crayton Nash
Phoenix Hall
Cristina Bratcher
Jorge Suarez

Shay Richardson
Ian Niles

Alejandro Contreras
Allie Adkin-Pittillo
Montgomery Martin
Hayden Snyder
Victor Mireles
Destiny Resendez
Desiree Resendez
Chris Galan

Wylie Braddock
Matti Townsend
Samantha Ontiveros
Piper Watson

Nya Degraffenreed
Mary Gruhn

Kayla Lozano
Willow Sittinger
Harris Sullivan
Ashton Nowicki

Stefania Ron

Olney MS
Ponder MS
Plains MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
White Oak MS

Gladewater Sabine MS

Mission K. White JH
White Oak MS

Gladewater Sabine MS

Savoy MS

Olney MS
Callisburg MS
Dallas Greiner MS
Mission K. White JH
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Nazareth MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
Callisburg MS
Sharyland Gray MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Plains MS

Gladewater Sabine MS

Olney MS
Ponder MS
Sharyland Gray MS

2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
5A
6A
3A
3A
5A
1A
3A
3A
6A
6A
6A
3A
1A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
S5A

10

10
10
15
15
15
31
15
15
23

10
11
31
15
10
31

10
10
31
31
31
10

10
31
15
10
10

15

10
31
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197
193
188
185
184
184
184
183
179
179
175
175
175
175
167
166
166
165
163
161
161
161
157
157
157
156
155
153
152
151
150
150
146
143
143
143
143



71
72
72
74
74
74
74
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
84
86
87
87
87
90
90
92
92
94
95
95
97
98
99
100
100
102
102
104
105
106
107

Atleigh Hunt
Haley Jo Heine
Martin Easter
Jason Luna

Rhett Fagan
Renata Martinez
Clara Bindel
Dani Jo Fleitman
Emelina Mckenzie
Levi Harris

Eadie Fleitman
Alyssa Zavala
Kennadi Fuller
Kaitlyn Marshall
Evan Luna

Briley Day
Aubree Bruce
Emmory Laney
Jakob Tatum
Samuel Lee
Logan Hart
Callie Greenberg
Nahom Bekele
Mabis Mandujano
Landon Jones
Brynton Shelton
Isla Diaz

Valeria Oyervides
Zeph Tejada
Cortlyn Holt
Caleb Riley
Averi Birkenfeld
Pressly Martindale
Nathan Michael
Fletcher Bell
Nathan Brennan
Brett Schonberg

San Saba MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS

Plains MS

Era MS

Lindsay MS

Dallas Greiner MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Groveton MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Olney MS

Groveton MS
Hillsboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Ponder MS

White Oak MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Olney MS

Era MS

Lindsay MS
Nazareth MS

Era MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Plains MS

Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

2A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
S5A
3A
4A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
4A
S5A
1A
3A
3A
6A
6A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
S5A
2A
2A
3A

29
10
10
31
10
10
13
13

13
13
11
10
10
20
10
10
10
15

20
10
11
10
10
15
31
31

13
13

13
11

13
10
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142
140
140
139
139
139
139
138
137
135
134
134
133
132
132
131
130
130
130
128
128
126
126
124
123
123
122
121
119
118
118
117
117
116
115
114
113



108
109
110
110
110
110
114
115
115
115
118
119
119
121
122
123
123
125
126
126
126
126
130
130
132
132
134
134
136
136
136
139
140
140
140
140
140

Jaxon Covington
Madelyn Peel
Julian Gonzalez
Cayson Sweeden
Colton Zivney
Emily Mays
Steven Breidenstein
Kate Santibenez
Branson Martin
Maddi Denman
Cody Wilson
Luke Fierro
Bella Beckett
Brynlie Vantreese
Jessica Ladwig
Jared Reed
Abigail Moore
Dalton Miller
Angel Ferrer Franco
Luke Moss
Braely Heller
Ford Buckaloo
Landon Rios

Sam Warren
Wyatt Handy
Ariah Coronado
Maddie Stout
Macey Riley
Clara Bitros
Aubrey Grewing
Madilee Culbertson
Sielar Hair

Jacey Lunsford
Easton Perry
Sydney Smith
Grace Jeske

Lusianny Silva Fucci

Era MS

Muenster MS
Mission K. White JH
Ponder MS

White Oak MS
San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Groveton MS
Groveton MS
Ponder MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS
White Oak MS
Brock MS
Groveton MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Plains MS

White Oak MS
Groveton MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Graford MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Dallas Walker MS

2A
2A
6A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
4A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
S5A

13
13
31
10
15
29
10

20
20
10
10
10
10
15

20
13

33
13
10
13
13
10

15
20
10
13
10
10
10
21
10

11
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112
111
110
110
110
110
108
107
107
107
106
105
105
104
103
102
102
101
98
98
98
98
96
96
95
95
93
93
92
92
92
90
&9
&9
89
89
&9



140
146
146
148
148
150
150
150
150
150
150
156
157
157
157
160
160
160
163
164
164
164
167
167
167
167
171
171
171
174
175
175
177
177
179
180
180

Katelyn Stief
Jaxsen McBride
Zoey Perez

Anna Prins
Mattalyn Mosley
Cris Sanchez
Brylea Moore
Weston Yates
Landon Clark
Addison Arsenault
Selene Carriveau
Kyler Westmoreland
Bea Fierro

Krosbie Lemley
Xiomara Vacca Loaiza
Olivia Applegate
Kinsley Boyd
Nataly Rubio
Brynlee Rathbun
McKenna Scoggins
Kaden Daigle
Josue Jovel Zelaya
Viviana Flores

Zoe Tran

Hazelyn Vargas
Kha'ron Davis
Karen Melchor
Addison Hartman
Azerleigh Cummings
Daniela Baez
Brynleigh Gallegos
Brennan Roberts
Nathan Horton
Isabella Romero
Briar Whisnant
Victor Gonzalez

Owen Eason

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Groveton MS
Nazareth MS
Groveton MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS

Plains MS

Era MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Groveton MS
Graford MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS

Graford MS
Dallas Walker MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Era MS
Whitesboro MS
Sabine Pass MS
Dallas Walker MS
Wink MS

Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS

San Saba MS

San Saba MS
Wink MS

Sabine Pass MS
Brock MS

Era MS
Whitesboro MS
Graford MS
Dallas Dealey MS

3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
1A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
1A
1A
5A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
S5A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
S5A

10
10
20

20
10

13
10
10
20
21
10
21
11
15
10
10
13
10
25
11

25
25
25
10
13
29
29

25

13
10
21
11
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89
88
88
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
84
84
84
83
83
83
82
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
78
78
78
77
76
76
74
74
73
72
72



180
180
184
184
186
186
186
189
189
191
192
192
192
192
192
192
198
198
198
198
202
202
202
205
205
205
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
217
217

Rylan Nichols
Siler Walts
Frankie Malagon
Gaige Wherry
Jalissa Whitlock

Alex Sanchez

Tomas Arboleda Isaza

Joanna Williamson
Kylee Snell

Avery VanDyke

SJ Kirkpatrck
Alexie Lemons
Savannah Comer
Emma Gertsberger
Macye McDowell
Carson Williams
Wyatt Pankonien
Seth Netcher
Nicol Alvarez
Uriyah Ayers

Carla Jiminez
Kinley Dangelmayr
Payton Rich

Edith Palomino
Nevaeh Hammer
Braxton Wood
Jadie Bennett
Angel Reyes

Ali Alvarez
Brynley Smith
Scout McGehee
Jaycie Johnson
Wyatt Sams
Jemma Keller
Katie Jo Watts
Logan Gamache

Graydon Hudman

Gladewater Sabine MS
San Saba MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Medina MS

Olney MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Dallas Walker MS

Plains MS

Graford MS

Whitesboro MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

San Saba MS

White Oak MS

Mart MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Graford MS

Medina MS

San Saba MS

Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Graford MS

Mart MS

Wink MS

Lindsay MS

Brock MS

Whitesboro MS

Medina MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

3A
2A
1A
1A
2A
1A
S5A
2A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A

15
29
10
31

10
11

21
10
33
10
10
10
29
15
18

21
31
29
13
10
10
10
10
10
10
21
18

13

10
31
10
10
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72
72
71
71
69
69
69
68
68
67
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
62
62
62
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59



217
220
221
221
223
223
223
226
227
227
227
227
231
231
233
233
233
233
237
237
237
237
237
242
242
242
245
246
246
246
246
246
246
252
252
252
255

Hayden Smith
Kylie Altum
Kambreigh Irby
Tennyson Bayer
Jaxon Guerrero
Drenin Carter
Barrett Neu
Riley Linnenkugel
Blake Archibald
Ashley Toruno
Carlos Mendez
Ryan Borrelli
Ali Hinsley
Parker Chavez
Emerald Edgington
Kaylee Lane
Valeria Mejia
Kendall Parsons
Nedra Rodriguez
Brady Hill
Laikyn Muir
Mia Perez
Garrett King
Palemon Flores
Marni Gregg
Zoey Blue
Samiya Miller
Rayden Turner
Travis Skaggs
Ryan Oden
Hadley Rilea
Brailee Prew
Kynleigh Jahr
TJ Taylor
London James
Libby Hartsell

Jax Slaton

Muenster MS
Graford MS
Graford MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Ponder MS
Lindsay MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS

Wink MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

White Oak MS
Dallas Walker MS
Graford MS

Mission K. White JH

Whitesboro MS
Mart MS
White Oak MS
Ponder MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS

Muenster MS
Graford MS
Dallas Walker MS
San Saba MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

San Saba MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Walker MS
Whitesboro MS
Wink MS

2A

1A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
S5A
S5A
S5A
3A
3A
2A
3A
S5A
1A
6A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A
1A
S5A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
5A
3A
2A

13
21
21
13
13
10
13

11
11
11
10
10

15
11
21
31
10
18
15
10
10
13
21
11
29
10
10
10
29
15
10
11
10

eIl e N B B ) Wi e, Wie) Wilie) Wie) SR N B B ©) Wi e) Wie - Rie) Wi ) SN Bie Ne e N B B« Wi RN IR N B e e e e e e o ]

59
58
57
57
56
56
56
55
54
54
54
54
53
53
52
52
52
52
50
50
50
50
50
48
48
48
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
44



255
255
255
255
255
261
261
263
264
265
265
265
265
269
269
271
272
272
272
275
275
275
278
279
279
279
279
283
283
283
286
286
286
289
289
289
289

Adalyn O'Connor
Hudson James
Claire Graves
Sydney Wylie
Josselin Rojas
Gabe Russell
Ashlin Birkenfeld
Rhett Tomblin
Ava Jenkins
Clara Symank
Jaxyn Tally
Katelyn Peters
Jacobi Esquivel
Zaribel Benavides
Lily Hairston
Longon Grant
Trey Geter
Xoaquin Segura
Ana Moso

Libby Lane
Rolando Molina
Zoe Finke

Joel Sanchez
Oliver Bensley
Isabella Ames
Kaylin Heritage
McKinley Reid
Britton Abalos
Russell Kerlee
Harper Stewart-Lynch
Jasper Ledbetter
Cameron Gaddis
Scarlett Clark
Tray Long

Maya Hodges
Marco Flores

Isaac Zeledon

Nazareth MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS

San Saba MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Nazareth MS

Nazareth MS

White Oak MS

Olney MS

Wink MS

Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Sabine Pass MS
Callisburg MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Olney MS

Dallas Walker MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Olney MS

Dallas Dealey MS

San Saba MS

Dallas Walker MS
Whitesboro MS

Pettus MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Ponder MS

Wink MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Sabine Pass MS

Olney MS

Hillsboro MS

Wink MS

Ponder MS

1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
S5A
5A
2A
S5A
2A
S5A
3A
1A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
4A
2A
3A

33
13
13
29

10

25
10

11
31

11
29
11
10
30
10
10

10

10

10

25

10

10
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44
44
44
44
44
43
43
42
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
29
29
29
28
28
28
28



289
294
295
295
295
295
295
295
301
302
302
302
305
305
307
307
309
310
311
312
313
314
314
316
316
316
316
320
320
320
320
324
325
325
327
327
329

Mia Garcia
Melanie Hernandez
Laney Kimbro
Brantlee Pippin
Brenna Ollila
Emma Reynolds
Celena Jacobs
Makayla Cummings
Bristyn Heftley
Sophie Parish

Xi Henderson
Nick Heredia
Leigha Hampton
Bryan Martinez Zarate
Bristol Baker
Brayan Lara
Avery Aiken

Trent Berngen
Braeli Fuller
Wylie Russell
Melody Hendricks
Jacob Campbell
Catherine Morilla
Clayton Ellis
Steeley Moore
Cruse Ferguson
Reed Rash

Angel Valdez
Jaxon Bedford
Landon Bernal
Harper Thomas
Julia Bridge

Elisa Blancarte
Benjamin Myers
Jeremiah Norman
Eli Hermes

Keira McFarland

Dallas Dealey MS
Wink MS

Olney MS
Graford MS
Whitesboro MS
Savoy MS

Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Walker MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Wink MS

Dallas Walker MS
Sabine Pass MS
Olney MS
Nazareth MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Whitesboro MS
Savoy MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Wink MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Medina MS
Olney MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Ponder MS

Pettus MS

Wink MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Pettus MS
Whitesboro MS
Medina MS

S5A
2A
2A
1A
3A
1A
2A
2A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
2A
3A
2A
S5A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
1A
SA
2A
1A
3A
2A
1A
2A
1A
3A
1A
2A
S5A
1A
3A
1A

21
10
23
25
25
10
10
11
10

10

11
25

10
23
31

10
13
31

10
10
30

11
30
10
31
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330
331
332
332
332
332
332
332
332
339
340
340
342
343
343
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
353
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

Eddie Chavez
Kynlee Felderhoff
Carson Peterson
Ryan Pineda
Brystol Burks
Savannah Winslow
Connor Redmond
Roey Minc
Michael Hughes
Chase Cornwell
Monroe Baldwin
Jackson Ramirez
Jason Cole

Gage Athey
Brinley Swalls
Tan Wilcox

Jurnee Lunsford
Jayden Robledo
Dylan Vargas
Myles Graves
Slay Wheeler
Gabriella Rodriguez
Olivia Boyd

Stina Bajrami
Anna Krause
Angelique Fuentes
Ryder Bagwell
Zoey Taylor

Brent Shopbell
Caly Johnson

Z Smith

Miles Branum

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Pettus MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS
Savoy MS
Whitesboro MS
Pettus MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Woodson MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Greiner MS
Whitesboro MS
Medina MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
S5A
S5A
3A
1A
3A
1A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
1A
S5A
3A
S5A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A

10
10
10
30

10
11
11
10
23
10
30
31
10
10
10
10
11
10
10

11
21
11
10
11
10
31
10
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Calculator (4-8) - 1A

Rank

O 0 9 N L AW~
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Name

Brynli Schilling
Adalynn Hernandez
Allie Adkin-Pittillo
Wylie Braddock
Mabis Mandujano
Averi Birkenfeld
Luke Fierro
Easton Perry
Anna Prins

Cris Sanchez
Kyler Westmoreland
Bea Fierro
Krosbie Lemley
Victor Gonzalez
Frankie Malagon
Gaige Wherry
Alex Sanchez
Kylee Snell

Nicol Alvarez
Uriyah Ayers
Edith Palomino
Ali Alvarez

Katie Jo Watts
Kylie Altum
Kambreigh Irby
Kendall Parsons
Palemon Flores
Zoey Blue
Adalyn O'Connor
Ashlin Birkenfeld
Rhett Tomblin
Isabella Ames

Kaylin Heritage

School

Nazareth MS

Savoy MS

Nazareth MS

Nazareth MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Nazareth MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Graford MS

Nazareth MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Graford MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Graford MS

Graford MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Medina MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Graford MS

Graford MS

Medina MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Graford MS

Medina MS

Graford MS

Graford MS

Graford MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Graford MS

Nazareth MS

Nazareth MS

Nazareth MS

Pettus MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
4
23
4
4
10
4
10
21
4
10
21
10
21
21
10
31
10
21
21
31
10
21
31
21
21
21
10
21

30
10

Grade Level

[N IRERN e RN e N N RN BN SNe NN S N R RN e e Re SRS B = = NN e RN IS B CREEC <IN BN B e R ]

Score
197
175
161
155
124
117
105
89
87
86
85
84
84
72
71
71
69
68
64
64
61
60
60
58
57
52
48
48
44
43
42
33
33



34
34
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49

Brantlee Pippin
Emma Reynolds
Braeli Fuller
Jacob Campbell
Steeley Moore
Angel Valdez
Landon Bernal
Julia Bridge
Jeremiah Norman
Keira McFarland
Ryan Pineda
Brystol Burks
Chase Cornwell
Jackson Ramirez
Olivia Boyd
Zoey Taylor

Graford MS
Savoy MS
Nazareth MS
Savoy MS
Nazareth MS
Medina MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Pettus MS
Pettus MS
Medina MS
Pettus MS
Nazareth MS
Savoy MS
Pettus MS
Woodson MS
Medina MS

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

21
23

23

31
10
30
30
31
30

23
30
21
31
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Calculator (4-8) - 2A

Rank
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Name

Brian Fuhrmann
Macy Bunton
Al Solano
Chloa Bearden
Adrian Melchor
Kyson Bunch
Crayton Nash
Kayla Lozano
Harris Sullivan
Atleigh Hunt
Clara Bindel
Dani Jo Fleitman
Emelina Mckenzie
Levi Harris
Eadie Fleitman
Evan Luna
Samuel Lee
Logan Hart
Zeph Tejada
Cortlyn Holt
Caleb Riley
Pressly Martindale
Fletcher Bell
Nathan Brennan
Jaxon Covington
Madelyn Peel
Emily Mays
Kate Santibenez
Branson Martin
Maddi Denman
Abigail Moore
Dalton Miller

Angel Ferrer Franco

School
Lindsay MS
Plains MS
Olney MS
Plains MS
Olney MS
Plains MS
Olney MS
Plains MS
Olney MS
San Saba MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Plains MS
Era MS
Lindsay MS
Groveton MS
Olney MS
Groveton MS
Olney MS
Era MS
Lindsay MS
Era MS
Plains MS
Lindsay MS
Era MS
Muenster MS
San Saba MS
Olney MS
Groveton MS
Groveton MS
Groveton MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
13

O WL O W O W O W

[ )
w W O

13
13
20

20

13
13
13

13
13
13
29

20
20
20
13

Grade Level

~N 00 O O 0 Y O O 0 N NN 0NN NN 0NN 0000000 ] 0000000

Score
283
233
224
211
197
188
175
146
143
142
139
138
137
135
134
132
128
128
119
118
118
117
115
114
112
111
110
107
107
107
102
101
98



33
33
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
44
47
48
49
49
49
49
53
53
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
65
67
67
67
70

Luke Moss

Braely Heller
Landon Rios

Sam Warren

Ariah Coronado
Macey Riley
Aubrey Grewing
Grace Jeske

Zoey Perez
Mattalyn Mosley
Brylea Moore
Weston Yates
Selene Carriveau
Brynlee Rathbun
Kaden Daigle
Viviana Flores
Zoe Tran

Hazelyn Vargas
Kha'ron Davis
Addison Hartman
Azerleigh Cummings
Daniela Baez
Brynleigh Gallegos
Brennan Roberts
Isabella Romero
Siler Walts

Jalissa Whitlock
Joanna Williamson
SJ Kirkpatrck
Macye McDowell
Wyatt Pankonien
Carla Jiminez
Kinley Dangelmayr
Brynley Smith
Scout McGehee
Jaycie Johnson
Hayden Smith

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Plains MS
Groveton MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Groveton MS
Groveton MS
Plains MS

Era MS
Groveton MS
Era MS

Sabine Pass MS
Wink MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
Muenster MS
San Saba MS
San Saba MS
Wink MS
Sabine Pass MS
Era MS

San Saba MS
Olney MS
Plains MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
San Saba MS
Mart MS

San Saba MS
Muenster MS
Mart MS

Wink MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

33
13
13
13

20
13

20
20

13
20
13
25

25
25
25
13
29
29

25
13
29

33
29
18
29
13
18

13
13
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98
98
96
96
95
93
92
&9
88
87
86
86
86
82
81
80
80
80
80
78
78
77
76
76
74
72
69
68
65
65
64
62
62
60
60
60
59



71
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
88
89
90
90
92
93
94
94
96
97
97
97
100
101
102
103
104
104
106
107

Tennyson Bayer
Jaxon Guerrero
Barrett Neu

Blake Archibald
Emerald Edgington
Laikyn Muir
Marni Gregg
Rayden Turner
Brailee Prew

Jax Slaton
Hudson James
Claire Graves
Sydney Wylie
Josselin Rojas
Clara Symank
Jaxyn Tally
Jacobi Esquivel
Zaribel Benavides
Trey Geter

Libby Lane

Zoe Finke

Britton Abalos
Scarlett Clark
Tray Long

Marco Flores
Melanie Hernandez
Laney Kimbro
Celena Jacobs
Makayla Cummings
Leigha Hampton
Bristol Baker
Avery Aiken
Trent Berngen
Clayton Ellis
Reed Rash

Jaxon Bedford

Elisa Blancarte

Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Wink MS
Olney MS

Mart MS
Muenster MS
San Saba MS
San Saba MS
Wink MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
San Saba MS
Olney MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Sabine Pass MS
Olney MS
Olney MS

San Saba MS
Wink MS
Sabine Pass MS
Olney MS
Wink MS

Wink MS
Olney MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
Olney MS
Wink MS
Sabine Pass MS
Olney MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Wink MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

13
13
13

18
13
29
29

33
13

13
29

29

25

25
25
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57
56
56
54
52
50
48
46
46
44
44
44
44
44
39
39
39
38
36
35
35
32
29
28
28
27
26
26
26
23
21
20
18
12

11



108 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 -84
109 Z Smith Olney MS 2A 9 6 -96
110 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 -136



Calculator (4-8) - 3A

Rank
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Name

Maycie Westbrook
Griffin DeHoyos
Lauren Muntz
Abigail Snow
Veronica Castillo
Mackenzie Garcia
Rocco Bergara
Layla Carey
Maddison Estes
Cohen Deitsch
Karli Sluder

Issac Bruno
Austin Fisher
Jennifer Luna
Emma Fisher
Easton Ford
Phoenix Hall
Shay Richardson
Ian Niles
Montgomery Martin
Hayden Snyder
Chris Galan

Matti Townsend
Piper Watson

Nya Degraffenreed
Mary Gruhn
Willow Sittinger
Ashton Nowicki
Haley Jo Heine
Martin Easter
Rhett Fagan
Renata Martinez

Kennadi Fuller

School

Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
15
15
10
10
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
15
15
15
15
10
15
10
10
10
10
10
15
10
10
15
10
10
10
10
10
10

Grade Level

N 9 9000 0 ) 00 00000 00N 0N 000 ] 0000 000

Score
265
265
252
251
229
229
229
211
193
185
184
184
184
183
179
175
175
166
165
161
161
156
153
151
150
150
143
143
140
140
139
139
133



34
35
35
35
38
38
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
54
54
57
58
58
60
60
60
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69

Briley Day
Aubree Bruce
Emmory Laney
Jakob Tatum
Landon Jones
Brynton Shelton
Brett Schonberg
Cayson Sweeden
Colton Zivney
Steven Breidenstein
Cody Wilson
Bella Beckett
Jessica Ladwig
Jared Reed

Ford Buckaloo
Wyatt Handy
Maddie Stout
Clara Bitros
Madilee Culbertson
Sielar Hair

Jacey Lunsford
Sydney Smith
Katelyn Stief
Jaxsen McBride
Landon Clark
Addison Arsenault
Olivia Applegate
Kinsley Boyd
Nataly Rubio
McKenna Scoggins
Karen Melchor
Nathan Horton
Briar Whisnant
Rylan Nichols
Avery VanDyke
Alexie Lemons

Savannah Comer

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS
White Oak MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Brock MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Brock MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
15
10
15
10
10
15
10
10
10
15

10
10
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
10
10
10
10

10
15
10
10
10
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131
130
130
130
123
123
113
110
110
108
106
105
103
102
98
95
93
92
92
90
89
89
89
88
86
86
83
83
83
81
78
74
73
72
67
65
65



69
69
73
74
75
75
77
77
77
77
81
81
83
84
85
85
87
88
88
88
91
91
91
91
95
95
97
98
99
100
101
102
102
104
104
106
106

Emma Gertsberger
Carson Williams
Seth Netcher
Payton Rich
Nevaeh Hammer
Braxton Wood
Jadie Bennett
Angel Reyes
Wyatt Sams
Jemma Keller
Logan Gamache
Graydon Hudman
Drenin Carter
Riley Linnenkugel
Ali Hinsley
Parker Chavez
Kaylee Lane
Brady Hill

Mia Perez

Garrett King
Travis Skaggs
Ryan Oden
Hadley Rilea
Kynleigh Jahr

TJ Taylor

Libby Hartsell
Gabe Russell

Ava Jenkins
Katelyn Peters
Lily Hairston
Longon Grant
Oliver Bensley
McKinley Reid
Russell Kerlee
Harper Stewart-Lynch
Jasper Ledbetter

Cameron Gaddis

Callisburg MS

White Oak MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Brock MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
15

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
15
10
15
10
10
10
10
15
10
10

15
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
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65
65
64
62
61
61
60
60
60
60
59
59
56
55
53
53
52
50
50
50
46
46
46
46
45
45
43
40
39
38
37
33
33
32
32
29
29



108
109
110
111
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
121
124
125
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Isaac Zeledon
Brenna Ollila
Bristyn Heftley
Sophie Parish
Nick Heredia

Bryan Martinez Zarate

Wylie Russell
Melody Hendricks
Cruse Ferguson
Harper Thomas
Eli Hermes

Eddie Chavez
Kynlee Felderhoff
Carson Peterson
Savannah Winslow
Michael Hughes
Monroe Baldwin
Gage Athey
Brinley Swalls

Ian Wilcox

Jurnee Lunsford
Dylan Vargas
Myles Graves
Slay Wheeler
Anna Krause
Ryder Bagwell
Brent Shopbell

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
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Calculator (4-8) - 4A

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name

Kaitlyn Marshall

Callie Greenberg

Brynlie Vantreese
Maya Hodges

School

Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
10
10
10
10

Grade Level

Score
132
126
104
28



Calculator (4-8) - SA

Rank
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Name

Denis Kwon

Justin Lim

Michelle Kim
Yeriel Cho

Jonathan Livingston
Cristina Bratcher
Alejandro Contreras
Samantha Ontiveros
Stefania Ron
Alyssa Zavala
Nahom Bekele
Nathan Michael
Lusianny Silva Fucci
Xiomara Vacca Loaiza
Josue Jovel Zelaya
Owen Eason

Tomas Arboleda Isaza
Ashley Toruno
Carlos Mendez
Ryan Borrelli
Valeria Mejia
Samiya Miller
London James
Xoaquin Segura
Ana Moso

Rolando Molina
Joel Sanchez

Mia Garcia

Xi Henderson
Brayan Lara
Catherine Morilla
Benjamin Myers

Connor Redmond

School

Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Greiner MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Dallas Greiner MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS

Conference
5A
5A
5A
5A
S5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
S5A
5A
SA
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
SA
S5A
5A
5A
SA
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

District
31
31
31
31
11
11
31
31
31
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
31
11
11
11
11
11
31
11
11

Grade Level
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Score
319
265
238
211
211
167
163
152
143
134
126
116
89
84
81
72
69
54
54
54
52
47
45
36
36
35
34
28
24
21
13



33
35
36
37
38
39

Roey Minc

Jason Cole

Jayden Robledo
Gabriella Rodriguez
Stina Bajrami

Angelique Fuentes

Dallas Dealey MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Greiner MS

5A

5A
5A
5A
S5A

11
31
11
11
11
11
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Calculator (4-8) - 6A

Rank
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Name

Fredy Cortes
Natalie Salinas
Nathan Alvarado
Joel Trigo

Leila Morales
Kailyn Flores
Lina Villarreal
Madison Luna
Sofia Urquizo
Emma Garcia
Karyme Jimenez
Aracely Rodriguez
Angel Romero
Jayden Lopez
Alondra Urquizo
Emma Robles
Jorge Suarez
Victor Mireles
Destiny Resendez
Desiree Resendez
Jason Luna

Isla Diaz

Valeria Oyervides
Julian Gonzalez

Nedra Rodriguez

School

Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

Grade Level
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Score
346
310
310
301
292
292
283
283
283
265
256
247
238
220
202
179
166
157
157
157
139
122
121
110
50



Calculator (4-8) - Grade 5

Rank
1
2
3

Name
Luke Moss
SJ Kirkpatrck

Hudson James

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A

District
33
33
33

Grade Level
5
5
5

Score
98
65
44



Calculator (4-8) - Grade 6

Rank
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Name

Emma Garcia
Angel Romero
Emma Robles
Jorge Suarez
Jason Luna

Isla Diaz

Zeph Tejada
Madelyn Peel
Julian Gonzalez
Emily Mays
Kate Santibenez
Maddi Denman
Jessica Ladwig
Abigail Moore
Braely Heller
Maddie Stout
Macey Riley
Aubrey Grewing
Zoey Perez
Mattalyn Mosley
Landon Clark
Bea Fierro

Krosbie Lemley

Xiomara Vacca Loaiza

Olivia Applegate
Nathan Horton
Siler Walts

Tomas Arboleda Isaza

Avery VanDyke
Alexie Lemons

Savannah Comer

Emma Gertsberger

Macye McDowell

School

Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Olney MS

Muenster MS
Mission K. White JH
San Saba MS

Olney MS

Groveton MS

White Oak MS
Groveton MS
Muenster MS

White Oak MS
Groveton MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Groveton MS
Callisburg MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Graford MS

Dallas Walker MS
White Oak MS
Brock MS

San Saba MS

Dallas Walker MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

San Saba MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
2A
2A
6A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
1A
5A
3A
3A
2A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A

District
31
31
31
31
31
31
9
13
31
29
9
20
15
20
13
15
20
13
20
20
10
10
21
11
15
8
29
11
10
10
10
10
29

Grade Level
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Score
265
238
179
166
139
122
119
111
110
110
107
107
103
102
98
93
93
92
88
87
86
84
84
84
83
74
72
69
67
65
65
65
65



34
34
36
36
38
38
38
38
42
43
43
45
45
47
47
49
49
49
52
52
52
52
56
57
58
58
58
61
61
63
63
65
66
67
67
69
69

Carla Jiminez
Payton Rich
Nevaeh Hammer
Braxton Wood
Jadie Bennett
Angel Reyes
Jaycie Johnson
Jemma Keller
Kylie Altum
Kambreigh Irby
Tennyson Bayer
Jaxon Guerrero
Barrett Neu
Carlos Mendez
Ryan Borrelli
Emerald Edgington
Kaylee Lane
Valeria Mejia
Nedra Rodriguez
Brady Hill

Mia Perez
Garrett King
Zoey Blue
Samiya Miller
Rayden Turner
Travis Skaggs
Hadley Rilea
London James
Libby Hartsell
Adalyn O'Connor
Claire Graves
Gabe Russell
Ava Jenkins
Clara Symank
Katelyn Peters
Zaribel Benavides

Lily Hairston

San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Graford MS
Graford MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Olney MS

White Oak MS
Dallas Walker MS
Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Ponder MS
Graford MS
Dallas Walker MS
San Saba MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS

Dallas Walker MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS
Muenster MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS

White Oak MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Sabine Pass MS
Callisburg MS

2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
5A
5A
2A
3A
5A
6A
3A
3A
3A
1A
5A
2A
3A
3A
5A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A

29
10
10
10
10
10
13
10
21
21
13
13
13
11
11

15
11
31
10
15
10
21
11
29
10
10
11
10

13

15

10

25
10
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62
62
61
61
60
60
60
60
58
57
57
56
56
54
54
52
52
52
50
50
50
50
48
47
46
46
46
45
45
44
44
43
40
39
39
38
38



71
72
73
73
73
76
77
78
78
80
80
80
80
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
94
94
94
94
98
99
100
101
101
101
101
105
106
106

Trey Geter
Libby Lane
Oliver Bensley
Kaylin Heritage
McKinley Reid

Harper Stewart-Lynch

Scarlett Clark
Tray Long

Mia Garcia
Laney Kimbro
Brantlee Pippin
Celena Jacobs
Makayla Cummings
Sophie Parish
Nick Heredia
Leigha Hampton
Brayan Lara
Avery Aiken
Trent Berngen
Braeli Fuller
Wylie Russell
Steeley Moore
Cruse Ferguson
Angel Valdez
Jaxon Bedford
Landon Bernal
Harper Thomas
Benjamin Myers
Eli Hermes
Kynlee Felderhoff
Brystol Burks
Savannah Winslow
Roey Minc
Michael Hughes
Monroe Baldwin
Gage Athey
Brinley Swalls

Olney MS

Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Sabine Pass MS
Olney MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Olney MS
Graford MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Dallas Walker MS
Sabine Pass MS
Olney MS
Nazareth MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Medina MS
Olney MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Ponder MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
2A
S5A
2A
1A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
5A
2A
2A
1A
3A
1A
3A
1A
2A
1A
3A
5A
3A
3A

3A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
25

11

21
25
25
10
10

11
25

10
31

10
10
11
10
10

10
11
10
10
10
10
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36
35
33
33
33
32
29
28
28
26
26
26
26
24
24
23
21
20
18
17
16
12
12
11
11
11
11

U R S
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108
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
116
117

Tan Wilcox
Jurnee Lunsford
Dylan Vargas
Myles Graves
Stina Bajrami
Anna Krause
Ryder Bagwell
Caly Johnson

Z Smith

Miles Branum

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A

10
10
10
10
11
10
10

[=)Nie) Wi e NN e e ) Nie ) Nio)NiKo

-136



Calculator (4-8) - Grade 7

Rank
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Name

Denis Kwon

Joel Trigo

Lina Villarreal
Madison Luna
Karyme Jimenez
Aracely Rodriguez
Michelle Kim
Veronica Castillo
Yeriel Cho
Cohen Deitsch
Jennifer Luna
Easton Ford
Cristina Bratcher
Shay Richardson
Ian Niles

Destiny Resendez
Desiree Resendez
Wylie Braddock
Piper Watson
Nya Degraffenreed
Willow Sittinger
Harris Sullivan
Ashton Nowicki
Haley Jo Heine
Rhett Fagan
Renata Martinez
Alyssa Zavala
Kennadi Fuller
Briley Day
Aubree Bruce
Emmory Laney
Jakob Tatum

Samuel Lee

School

Sharyland Gray MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Sharyland Gray MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Dallas Greiner MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Nazareth MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Olney MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Dallas Greiner MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Olney MS

Conference
S5A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
S5A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
SA
3A
3A
6A
6A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A

District
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
15
31
10
15
15
11
15
10
31
31
4
15
10
15
9
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
15
9

Grade Level
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Score
319
301
283
283
256
247
238
229
211
185
183
175
167
166
165
157
157
155
151
150
143
143
143
140
139
139
134
133
131
130
130
130
128



34
35
35
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
51
53
54
55
55
55
55
55
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
66
68
68
68

Mabis Mandujano
Landon Jones
Brynton Shelton
Valeria Oyervides
Cortlyn Holt

Caleb Riley
Fletcher Bell
Nathan Brennan
Brett Schonberg
Cayson Sweeden
Colton Zivney
Steven Breidenstein
Cody Wilson

Bella Beckett
Angel Ferrer Franco
Ford Buckaloo
Landon Rios

Wyatt Handy

Ariah Coronado
Madilee Culbertson
Sielar Hair

Jacey Lunsford
Easton Perry
Sydney Smith
Grace Jeske
Katelyn Stief
Anna Prins

Brylea Moore
Addison Arsenault
Kyler Westmoreland
Nataly Rubio
Brynlee Rathbun
McKenna Scoggins
Kaden Daigle

Zoe Tran

Hazelyn Vargas

Kha'ron Davis

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Ponder MS
White Oak MS
Mission K. White JH
Era MS
Lindsay MS
Plains MS
Lindsay MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Plains MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Graford MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Callisburg MS
Nazareth MS
Plains MS
Callisburg MS
Graford MS
Callisburg MS
Era MS
Whitesboro MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS
Sabine Pass MS

1A
3A
3A
6A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
1A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A

10
10
15
31
13
13

13
10
10
15
10
10
10

10
13
10

10
10
10
21
10

10

10
21
10
13
10
25
25
25
25
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124
123
123
121
118
118
115
114
113
110
110
108
106
105
98
98
96
95
95
92
90
89
89
89
89
89
87
86
86
85
83
82
81
81
80
80
80



71
71
73
74
75
75
77
78
78
80
81
81
83
84
84
84
87
88
88
90
90
92
93
93
95
95
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
103
105
105
107

Addison Hartman
Azerleigh Cummings
Brennan Roberts
Isabella Romero
Victor Gonzalez
Rylan Nichols
Frankie Malagon
Joanna Williamson
Kylee Snell
Carson Williams
Wyatt Pankonien
Nicol Alvarez
Edith Palomino
Ali Alvarez
Scout McGehee
Wyatt Sams
Logan Gamache
Blake Archibald
Ashley Toruno
Ali Hinsley
Parker Chavez
Kendall Parsons
Palemon Flores
Marni Gregg
Brailee Prew
Kynleigh Jahr
TJ Taylor
Sydney Wylie
Rhett Tomblin
Jaxyn Tally
Longon Grant
Xoaquin Segura
Rolando Molina
Zoe Finke

Jasper Ledbetter
Cameron Gaddis

Marco Flores

Muenster MS

San Saba MS

Sabine Pass MS

Era MS

Graford MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Imperial Buena Vista MS
Plains MS

Graford MS

White Oak MS

Mart MS

Graford MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Graford MS

Wink MS

Brock MS

Whitesboro MS

Wink MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Graford MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Muenster MS

San Saba MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS

Nazareth MS

Wink MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS

San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Wink MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
3A
1A
2A
1A
3A
2A
1A
1A
1A
2A
3A
3A
2A
5A
3A
3A
1A
1A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A
S5A
S5A
2A
3A
3A
2A

13
29
25
13
21
15
10

21
15
18
21
10
21

10

11
10
10
21
10
13
29
15
10
13

11
11
29
10
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78
78
76
74
72
72
71
68
68
65
64
64
61
60
60
60
59
54
54
53
53
52
48
48
46
46
45
44
42
39
37
36
35
35
29
29
28



107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
120
121

Isaac Zeledon
Brenna Ollila
Bristyn Heffley
Xi Henderson
Bryan Martinez Zarate
Bristol Baker
Melody Hendricks
Reed Rash

Keira McFarland
Carson Peterson
Ryan Pineda
Jayden Robledo
Slay Wheeler

Angelique Fuentes

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Walker MS
Whitesboro MS
Wink MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Medina MS
Whitesboro MS
Pettus MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Dallas Greiner MS

3A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
2A
3A
2A
1A
3A
1A
S5A
3A
S5A

10
10
10
11
10

10
13
31
10
30
11

11
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28
26
25
24
23
21
14
12



Calculator (4-8) - Grade 8

Rank
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13
14
14
16
17
18
18
18
21
22
22
24
25
26
26
26
29
30
30
30
33

Name

Fredy Cortes
Natalie Salinas
Nathan Alvarado
Leila Morales
Kailyn Flores
Sofia Urquizo
Brian Fuhrmann
Justin Lim
Maycie Westbrook
Griftin DeHoyos
Lauren Muntz
Abigail Snow
Macy Bunton
Mackenzie Garcia
Rocco Bergara
AlJ Solano

Jayden Lopez
Chloa Bearden
Layla Carey
Jonathan Livingston
Alondra Urquizo
Brynli Schilling
Adrian Melchor
Maddison Estes
Kyson Bunch
Karli Sluder

Issac Bruno
Austin Fisher
Emma Fisher
Adalynn Hernandez
Crayton Nash
Phoenix Hall

Alejandro Contreras

School

Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Lindsay MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Plains MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Mission K. White JH
Plains MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Mission K. White JH
Nazareth MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS

Plains MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
White Oak MS
White Oak MS
Savoy MS

Olney MS

Callisburg MS
Sharyland Gray MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
2A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
6A
2A
3A
S5A
6A
1A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
5A

District
31
31
31
31
31
31
13
31
15
15
10
10
5
10
10
9
31
5
10
11
31
4
9
10
5
10
15
15
15
23
9
10
31

Grade Level
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Score
346
310
310
292
292
283
283
265
265
265
252
251
233
229
229
224
220
211
211
211
202
197
197
193
188
184
184
184
179
175
175
175
163



34
34
34
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
54
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69

Allie Adkin-Pittillo
Montgomery Martin
Hayden Snyder
Victor Mireles
Chris Galan

Matti Townsend
Samantha Ontiveros
Mary Gruhn

Kayla Lozano
Stefania Ron
Atleigh Hunt
Martin Easter
Clara Bindel

Dani Jo Fleitman
Emelina Mckenzie
Levi Harris

Eadie Fleitman
Kaitlyn Marshall
Evan Luna

Logan Hart

Callie Greenberg
Nahom Bekele
Averi Birkenfeld
Pressly Martindale
Nathan Michael
Jaxon Covington
Branson Martin
Luke Fierro
Brynlie Vantreese
Jared Reed

Dalton Miller

Sam Warren

Clara Bitros
Lusianny Silva Fucci
Jaxsen McBride
Cris Sanchez
Weston Yates

Nazareth MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Whitesboro MS
Plains MS
Sharyland Gray MS
San Saba MS
Callisburg MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS

Plains MS

Era MS

Lindsay MS
Hillsboro MS
Groveton MS
Groveton MS
Hillsboro MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Nazareth MS

Era MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Era MS

Groveton MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS

Hillsboro MS
Brock MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Walker MS
Whitesboro MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS

Era MS

1A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
2A
S5A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
2A
4A
SA
1A
2A
S5A
2A
2A

4A
3A
2A
2A
3A
5A
3A
1A
2A

10
10
31
10
10
31
10

31
29
10
13
13

13
13
10
20
20
10
11

13
11
13
20
10
10

13
13
10
11
10
10
13
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161
161
161
157
156
153
152
150
146
143
142
140
139
138
137
135
134
132
132
128
126
126
117
117
116
112
107
105
104
102
101
96

92

89

88

86

86



69
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
83
85
86
86
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
101
103
104
105
106
106

Selene Carriveau
Kinsley Boyd
Josue Jovel Zelaya
Viviana Flores
Karen Melchor
Daniela Baez
Brynleigh Gallegos
Briar Whisnant
Owen Eason
Gaige Wherry
Jalissa Whitlock
Alex Sanchez

Seth Netcher
Uriyah Ayers
Kinley Dangelmayr
Brynley Smith
Katie Jo Watts
Graydon Hudman
Hayden Smith
Drenin Carter
Riley Linnenkugel
Laikyn Muir

Ryan Oden

Jax Slaton

Josselin Rojas
Ashlin Birkenfeld
Jacobi Esquivel
Ana Moso

Joel Sanchez
Isabella Ames
Britton Abalos
Russell Kerlee
Maya Hodges
Melanie Hernandez
Emma Reynolds
Jacob Campbell
Catherine Morilla

Groveton MS
Callisburg MS
Dallas Walker MS
Wink MS
Whitesboro MS
San Saba MS
Wink MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Medina MS
Olney MS

Imperial Buena Vista MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS

Medina MS
Muenster MS
Mart MS
Medina MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Ponder MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS

Mart MS
Whitesboro MS
Wink MS

San Saba MS
Nazareth MS

Olney MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Dallas Walker MS
Pettus MS

Wink MS

Ponder MS
Hillsboro MS

Wink MS

Savoy MS

Savoy MS
Sharyland Gray MS

2A
3A
S5A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
SA
1A
2A
1A
3A
1A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
5A
SA
1A
2A
3A
4A
2A

1A
5A

20
10
11

10
29

10
11
31

10

31
13
18
31
10
13
10

18
10

29

31
11
30

10
10

23
23
31

0 0 0 0 0 0 K X X O O O N0 O L X XX XX OO O N N O XXX XX OO OO O O O XX XX X

86
83
81
80
78
77
76
73
72
71
69
69
64
64
62
60
60
59
59
56
55
50
46
44
44
43
39
36
34
33
32
32
28
27
26
13
13



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Clayton Ellis
Julia Bridge

Elisa Blancarte
Jeremiah Norman
Eddie Chavez
Connor Redmond
Chase Cornwell
Jackson Ramirez
Jason Cole
Gabriella Rodriguez
Olivia Boyd
Zoey Taylor
Brent Shopbell

Wink MS

Pettus MS

Wink MS

Pettus MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Savoy MS

Pettus MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Woodson MS
Medina MS
Whitesboro MS

2A
1A
2A
1A
3A
S5A
1A
1A
SA
S5A
1A
1A
3A

30

30
10
11
23
30
31
11
21
31
10

0 0 0 0 X X O O O O O O



